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If you want to give your customers a mouth watering display of 
all the best ice cream flavours but your budget is limited, then 
the Boston 210 may be the answer. The freezer displays 22 x 5 
litre Napoli under a large curved double glazed glass canopy 
with easy access to the display through 2 large sliding doors to 
the rear.

Storage for extra stock is underneath the tub frames. The double 
glazed glass canopy is supplied pre-built. The unit also requires
2 x 13 amp plugs. One runs the refrigeration system and the 
other the internal light.

The Tefcold UDRS 10 is an excellent way to 
get 10 x 5 litre tubs of ice cream on display 
in the minimum amount of space.

This unit also comes with separate under 
storage accessed via a separate door for 
additional stock. You are also able to store 
more stock directly under the display. The 
unit also has a LED light mounted into the 
canopy to enhance the ice cream display.

PRODUCT FEATURES
- Static Cooling

- Sliding Rear Doors

- Rear Temperature Display

- Interior LED Light

- Supplied on Castors

PRODUCT FEATURES
- Static Cooling

- Rear Temperature Display

- Interior LED Light with switch

- Supplied on castors with brake

- Rear storage door provies easy
access to storgae compartment

- Temp Range: -20C to -14C

AHT BOSTON 210 SCOOPING FREEZER

CAN BE FITTED WITH TOP SHELF FOR £160.00 +VAT

TEFCOLD UDRS 10 SCOOPING FREEZER
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All prices quoted are exclusive of VAT. All freezers come with 1 years parts and labour warranty. B Sidoli & Sons Ltd will not be responsible for consequential loss. It is the responsibility of the end user to insure the freezer and its contents. Prices may 
be subject to change and are correct at time of publish. B Sidoli & Sons Ltd reserves the right to alter prices without notice. Free stock value has been calculated with 42 scoops per 4.7 litre tub, RSP £2.50 per scoop. Please ensure you have measured 
correctly, B Sidoli & Sons Ltd can not be responsible for freezers that won’t fit through access points at delivery addresses.

B SIDOLI & SONS LTD 2023 FREEZER OFFERS
FREE POS WITH ALL FREEZER PURCHASES

AHT BOSTON 210

TEFCOLD UDRS 10

56 x 5 Litre
100 x 2.5 Litre

22 x 5 Litre
40 x 2.5 Litre

22 x 5 Litre
44 x 2.5 Litre

10 x 5 Litre
20 x 2.5 Litre

2102mm

1341mm

854mm

725mm

1178mm

1235mm

£3300+VAT

£1950+VAT

Worth approx £2,310 when sold at RSP
1 x Vanilla 4.7 Litre / 21 x Flavoured 4.7 Litre

Worth approx £1,050 when sold at RSP
1 x Vanilla 4.7 Litre / 9 x Flavoured 4.7 Litre

FREE
STOCK!

FREE
STOCK!

INCLUDE 1 YEARS
PARTS AND 1 YEARS

LABOUR

INCLUDE 2 YEARS
PARTS AND 1 YEARS

LABOUR



The Tefcold IC-SCE + canopy range is an ideal way to add 
scooping ice cream sales to your business even if you are 
on an budget. This is one of our most popular ranges. A 
curved glass canopy with an attractive sloping display for 
scooping tubs means your customers get a good view of the 
ice cream in the unit. Flat glass sliding lids (with lock) allow 
access to the ice cream for serving and help insulate the 
unit when not in use. 

There is plenty of storage underneath the tub frames 
for extra stock. The units come on sturdy castors for easy 
movement and to allow cleaning underneath. An excellent 
reliable unit. The range accepts plastic 5 litre napoli tubs 
(ones that fit inside 5ltr napoli pans). Stainless steel napoli 
pans are not required.

PRODUCT FEATURES
• Static cooling
• Castors
• Lock
• Digital temperature display
• Angled sliding lids
• Sloping display for excellent presentation
• Defrost drain
• Fan assisted condenser
• Curved glass canopy
• Holds napoli size plastic tubs that fit inside
  stainless napoli pans (stainless pans not required)
• Additional storage under display tubs
• Supplied on castors with brake

TEFCOLD  IC-SCE RANGE SCOOPING FREEZER
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MODEL DISPLAY CAPACITY EXTRA STORAGE WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT NET PRICE

IC300SCE + CANOPY 
WHITE 7 TUB 

IC400SCE + CANOPY 
WHITE 9 TUB 

IC500SCE + CANOPY 
WHITE 11 TUB 

17 x 5 Litre
32 x 2.5 Litre

25 x 5 Litre
48 x 2.5 Litre

33 x 5 Litre
64 x 2.5 Litre

7 x 5 Litre
14 x 5 Litre

9 x 5 Litre
18 x 5 Litre

11 x 5 Litre
22 x 2.5 Litre

1010mm

1300mm

1550mm

615mm

615mm

615mm

1295mm

1295mm

1295mm

£1226.00+VAT

£1398.00+VAT

£1686.00+VAT

1 x 4.7L Vanilla / 6 x Flavoured 4.7L - FREE!
(Worth £700 when sold at RSP)

1 x 4.7L Vanilla / 8 x Flavoured 4.7L - FREE!
(Worth £900 when sold at RSP)

1 x 4.7L Vanilla /  10 x Flavoured 4.7L - FREE!
(Worth £1,100 when sold at RSP)

FREE
STOCK!

FREE
STOCK!

FREE
STOCK!

JAFFA CAKEGINGER
& MANGO

LUXURY
VANILLA

BRANDED  SCOOP SERVERFLAVOUR STABBERS PAVEMENT SIGNICE CREAM  FLAG MAGNETIC FLAVOUR BOARD

INCLUDE 2 YEARS
PARTS AND 1 YEARS

LABOUR

Sidoli’s Point of Sale:
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All prices quoted are exclusive of VAT. All freezers come with 1 years parts and labour warranty. B Sidoli & Sons Ltd will not be responsible for consequential loss. It is the responsibility of the end user to insure the freezer and its contents. Prices may 
be subject to change and are correct at time of publish. B Sidoli & Sons Ltd reserves the right to alter prices without notice. Free stock value has been calculated with 42 scoops per 4.7 litre tub, RSP £2.50 per scoop. Please ensure you have measured 
correctly, B Sidoli & Sons Ltd can not be responsible for freezers that won’t fit through access points at delivery addresses.

One of our best selling sliding glass lid chest freezers. 
Ideal for display of frozen food including ice cream and 
lollies. Sturdy heavy duty castors are fitted to enable easy 
movement of the cabinet, 2 of the castors are lockable. 
Excellent adjustment on the temperature means you can 
hold a temperature around -14°C for ready to serve ice 
cream or down to -24°C for other frozen food. 

A lock is fitted for security and a defrost drain for cleaning 
out the cabinet come as standard. The unit also has a fan 
assisted condenser for efficient operation. Unit comes 
complete with a full set of baskets and dividers. A great 
product at an excellent price.

TEFCOLD SC RANGE SLIDING LID

+ Free ice cream worth over £140.00 at RRP

+ Free ice cream worth over £196.00 at RRP

FREE
STOCK!

FREE
STOCK!

PRODUCT FEATURES
• Flat sliding lids
• Static cooling
• Lock
• Castors 2 lockable
• Digital temperature display
• Defrost drain
• Fan assisted condenser
• 1 Divider per basket

MODEL

MODEL

DISPLAY CAPACITY

DISPLAY CAPACITY

EXTRA STORAGE

EXTRA STORAGE

WIDTH

WIDTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

NET PRICE

NET PRICE

IC200SC White 

IC300SC White

12 Boxes

16 Boxes

96 x 125ml Tubs

160 x 125ml Tubs

720mm

1010mm

630mm

630mm

892mm

892mm

£650.00 +VAT

£762.00 +VAT

Versatile glass door counter top freezers. The UF-G and UF-GCP 
ranges are widely accepted as the best on the market. Popular 
with many ice cream manufacturers as is has a small footprint 
and is ideal for capturing impulse sales.

Often used for large and small impulse ice cream tubs. The unit 
comes with a switchable light, lock and adjustable shelves as 
standard. An excellent all round unit.

TEFCOLD UF50G & GCP TABLE TOP DISPLAY FREEZER

+ 10 boxes of 125ml tubs - FREE!
(Worth £149.00when sold at RSP)FREE

STOCK!

PRODUCT FEATURES
• Static cooling
• Lock
• Adjustable shelves
• Adjustable feet
• Interior light with switch
• Self closing door
• Light canopy with switch
• Replaceable door gasket

MODEL DISPLAY CAPACITY EXTRA STORAGE WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT NET PRICE

UF50G

UF50GCP

NONE

NONE

TBC

TBC

570mm

570mm

530mm

530mm

520mm

657mm

£703.00+VAT

£824.00+VAT

INCLUDE 2 YEARS
PARTS AND 1 YEARS

LABOUR

INCLUDE 2 YEARS
PARTS AND 1 YEARS

LABOUR
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All prices quoted are exclusive of VAT. All freezers come with 1 years parts and labour warranty. B Sidoli & Sons Ltd will not be responsible for consequential loss. It is the responsibility of the end user to insure the freezer and its contents. Prices may 
be subject to change and are correct at time of publish. B Sidoli & Sons Ltd reserves the right to alter prices without notice. Free stock value has been calculated with 42 scoops per 4.7 litre tub, RSP £2.50 per scoop. Please ensure you have measured 
correctly, B Sidoli & Sons Ltd can not be responsible for freezers that won’t fit through access points at delivery addresses.

STEP 1
Call 01495 302 323

STEP 2
Provide the freezer make 
and model along with full 
business delivery address.

STEP 3
Once payment is received 
we can order your freezer 

and provide a delivery date.

STEP 4
All Free stock and point of 
sale will be delivered after 

your freezer has been 
delivered.

Freezer Purchase Terms & Conditions

All freezers come with 2 years parts and 1 years labour warranty except for AHT Boston 210. The AHT Boston 210 
comes with 1 year parts and 1 year labour warranty. (Consequential loss is not covered by the product warranty. It is 
the responsibility of the end user to insure the contents of the freezer.)

Freezer orders are subject to AHT or Tefcold Refrigeration’s terms and conditions of sale. Go to:
www.tefcold.com or www.uk.aht.at

Always plug your freezer into a single socket. Plugging a freezer into an extension cable running multiple units or a 
double socket running another unit can cause a voltage overload. This could result in electric trip out and loss of 
stock. 

All orders are accepted with the customer agreeing to take on the responsibilities for the collection, treatment, 
recovery and environmentally sound disposal of the products ordered or existing product being replaced by these 
products, as required by the WEEE Regulations. The customer agrees to undertake any duties to report on these 
activities to the seller, the sellers compliance scheme or any official body as defined within the Regulations or its 
amendments. WEEE Regulations (SI2006/3289 The Waste Electrical Equipment Regulations 2006 as modified by 
any subsequent legislation). 

B Sidoli & Sons Ltd
11/12 Market Square
Ebbw Vale 
Blaenau Gwent
NP23 6YN

£

HOW TO ORDER
YOUR NEW FREEZER


