

SIDOLI'S ICE CREAM FREEZER BROCHURE 2023



B SIDOLI & SONS LTD 2023 FREEZER OFFERS FREE POS WITH ALL FREEZER PURCHASES

AHT BOSTON 210 SCOOPING FREEZER

If you want to give your customers a mouth watering display of all the best ice cream flavours but your budget is limited, then the Boston 210 may be the answer. The freezer displays 22 x 5 litre Napoli under a large curved double glazed glass canopy with easy access to the display through 2 large sliding doors to the rear.

Storage for extra stock is underneath the tub frames. The double glazed glass canopy is supplied pre-built. The unit also requires 2 x 13 amp plugs. One runs the refrigeration system and the other the internal light.



PRODUCT FEATURES

- Static Cooling
- Sliding Rear Doors
- Rear Temperature Display
- Interior LED Light
- Supplied on Castors

MODEL	DISPLAYCAPACITY	EXTRASTORAGE	WIDTH	DEPTH	HEIGHT	NET PRICE
AHTBOSTON210	22 x 5 Litre 44 x 2.5 Litre	56 x 5 Litre 100 x 2.5 Litre	2102mm	854mm	1178mm	£3300+VAT



Worth approx £2,310 when sold at RSP 1 x Vanilla 4.7 Litre / 21 x Flavoured 4.7 Litre

CAN BE FITTED WITH TOP SHELF FOR £160.00 +VAT

The Tefcold UDRS 10 is an excellent way to get 10 x 5 litre tubs of ice cream on display in the minimum amount of space.

This unit also comes with separate under storage accessed via a separate door for additional stock. You are also able to store more stock directly under the display. The unit also has a LED light mounted into the canopy to enhance the ice cream display.



PRODUCT FEATURES

- Static Cooling
- Rear Temperature Display
- Interior LED Light with switch
- Supplied on castors with brake
- Rear storage door provies easy access to storgae compartment
- Temp Range: -20C to -14C

MODEL	DISPLAYCAPACITY	EXTRASTORAGE	WIDTH	DEPTH	HEIGHT	NET PRICE
TEFCOLDUDRS10	10 x 5 Litre	22 x 5 Litre	1341mm	725mm	1235mm	£1950+VAT
	20 x 2.5 Litre	40 x 2.5 Litre				



correctly, B Sidoli & Sons Ltd can not be responsible for freezers that won't fit through access points at delivery addresses.

Worth approx £1,050 when sold at RSP 1 x Vanilla 4.7 Litre / 9 x Flavoured 4.7 Litre

All prices quoted are exclusive of NATAl freezers come with 1 years parts and labour warranty. Bislobiis Sonst. tol will not be responsible for consequential loss litist here sponsibility of the enduser to insure the freezer and its contents. Prices may besubjecttochangeandarecorrectattimeo(publishBsidoli8Sonsl.tdreservestherighttoalterpriceswithoutnoticeFreestockvaluehasbeencalculatedwith42scoopsper47,fitretubRSP£2.50perscoopPleaseensureyouhavenneasured



TEFCOLD IC-SCE RANGE SCOOPING FREEZER

The Tefcold IC-SCE + canopy range is an ideal way to add scooping ice cream sales to your business even if you are on an budget. This is one of our most popular ranges. A curved glass canopy with an attractive sloping display for scooping tubs means your customers get a good view of the ice cream in the unit. Flat glass sliding lids (with lock) allow access to the ice cream for serving and help insulate the unit when not in use.

There is plenty of storage underneath the tub frames for extra stock. The units come on sturdy castors for easy movement and to allow cleaning underneath. An excellent reliable unit. The range accepts plastic 5 litre napoli tubs (ones that fit inside 5ltr napoli pans). Stainless steel napoli pans are not required.



PRODUCT FEATURES

- Static cooling
- Castors
- Lock
- Digital temperature display
- · Angled sliding lids
- •Slopingdisplayforexcellentpresentation
- Defrost drain
- Fan assisted condenser
- Curved glass canopy
- ${\bf \cdot} Holds na polisize plastic tubs that fit inside stainless na polipans (stainless pans not required)$
- Additional storage under display tubs
- $\bullet \, {\sf Supplied} \, \, {\sf on} \, \, {\sf castors} \, \, {\sf with} \, \, {\sf brake} \, \,$

				•		
MODEL	DISPLAYCAPACITY	EXTRASTORAGE	WIDTH	DEPTH	HEIGHT	NET PRICE
IC300SCE+CANOPY WHITE 7 TUB	7 x 5 Litre 14 x 5 Litre	17 x 5 Litre 32 x 2.5 Litre	1010mm	615mm	1295mm	£1226.00+VAT
FREE STOCK!			nilla / 6 x Fla th £700 who			

1300mm

615mm

1295mm

£1398.00+VAT

FREE 1 x 4.7L Vanilla / 8 x Flavoured 4.7L - FREE!

(Worth £900 when sold at RSP)

25 x 5 Litre

48 x 2.5 Litre

64 x 2.5 Litre

IC500SCE+CANOPY 11 x 5 Litre 33 x 5 Litre 1550mm 615mm 1295mm £1686.00+VAT

FREE STOCK!

9 x 5 Litre

18 x 5 Litre

22 x 2.5 Litre

IC400SCE+CANOPY

WHITF 9 TUB

WHITE 11 TUB

1 x 4.7L Vanilla / 10 x Flavoured 4.7L - FREE! (Worth £1,100 when sold at RSP)



TEFCOLD UF50G & GCP TABLE TOP DISPLAY

Versatile glass door counter top freezers. The UF-G and UF-GCP ranges are widely accepted as the best on the market. Popular with many ice cream manufacturers as is has a small footprint and is ideal for capturing impulse sales.

Often used for large and small impulse ice cream tubs. The unit comes with a switchable light, lock and adjustable shelves as standard. An excellent all round unit.



PRODUCT FEATURES

- Static cooling
- Lock
- Adjustable shelves
- Adjustable feet
- Interior light with switch
- · Self closing door
- Light canopy with switch
- Replaceable door gasket

MODEL	DISPLAYCAPACITY	EXTRASTORAGE	WIDTH	DEPTH	HEIGHT	NET PRICE	
UF50G	TBC	NONE	570mm	530mm	520mm	£703.00+VAT	-
UF50GCP	TBC	NONE	570mm	530mm	657mm	£824.00+VAT	



+10 boxes of 125ml tubs - FREE!

(Worth £149.00when sold at RSP)

TEFCOLD SC RANGE SLIDING LID

One of our best selling sliding glass lid chest freezers. Ideal for display of frozen food including ice cream and lollies. Sturdy heavy duty castors are fitted to enable easy movement of the cabinet, 2 of the castors are lockable. Excellent adjustment on the temperature means you can hold a temperature around -14°C for ready to serve ice cream or down to -24°C for other frozen food.

A lock is fitted for security and a defrost drain for cleaning out the cabinet come as standard. The unit also has a fan assisted condenser for efficient operation. Unit comes complete with a full set of baskets and dividers. A great product at an excellent price.



PRODUCT FEATURES

- Flat sliding lids
- Static cooling
- Lock
- Castors 2 lockable
- · Digital temperature display
- Defrost drain
- Fan assisted condenser
- 1 Divider per basket

					-	
MODEL	DISPLAYCAPACITY	EXTRASTORAGE	WIDTH	DEPTH	HEIGHT	NET PRICE
IC200SC White	96 x 125 ml Tubs	12 Boxes	720mm	630mm	892mm	£650.00 +VAT



+ Free ice cream worth over £140.00 at RRP

MODEL	DISPLAYCAPACITY	EXTRASTORAGE	WIDTH	DEPTH	HEIGHT	NET PRICE
IC300SC White	160x125mlTubs	16 Boxes	1010mm	630mm	892mm	£762.00 +VAT



+ Free ice cream worth over £196.00 at RRP

Allpricesquotedareexclusive of \ATAllfreezers come with 1 years parts and labour warranty. Bidolit \Sonst. tdwill hot be responsible for consequential loss list here sponsiblity of the enduser to insure the freezer and its contents. Prices may be subject to change and are correctation endpublish Bidolit \Sonst. tdreserves the right to alter prices without notice. Frees to dwalue has been calculated with \42 scoops per 4.7 literatures \cops \choose \c



HOW TO ORDER YOUR NEW FREEZER



STEP 1 Call 01495 302 323



STEP 2

Provide the freezer make and model along with full business delivery address.



STEP 3

Once payment is received we can order your freezer and provide a delivery date.



STEP 4

All Free stock and point of sale will be delivered after your freezer has been delivered.

Freezer Purchase Terms & Conditions

All freezers come with 2 years parts and 1 years labour warranty except for AHT Boston 210. The AHT Boston 210 comes with 1 year parts and 1 year labour warranty. (Consequential loss is not covered by the product warranty. It is the responsibility of the end user to insure the contents of the freezer.)

Freezer orders are subject to AHT or Tefcold Refrigeration's terms and conditions of sale. Go to: www.tefcold.com or www.uk.aht.at

Always plug your freezer into a single socket. Plugging a freezer into an extension cable running multiple units or a double socket running another unit can cause a voltage overload. This could result in electric trip out and loss of stock.

All orders are accepted with the customer agreeing to take on the responsibilities for the collection, treatment, recovery and environmentally sound disposal of the products ordered or existing product being replaced by these products, as required by the WEEE Regulations. The customer agrees to undertake any duties to report on these activities to the seller, the sellers compliance scheme or any official body as defined within the Regulations or its amendments. WEEE Regulations (SI2006/3289 The Waste Electrical Equipment Regulations 2006 as modified by any subsequent legislation).

B Sidoli & Sons Ltd 11/12 Market Square Ebbw Vale Blaenau Gwent NP23 6YN

